
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  29985                      229011

 105 CHINA                                    18835                      266384

 106 TAIWAN                                  663639                     8992880

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        6958

 108 HG KONG                                  80423                      811104

 110 VIETNAM                                   1042                       13204

 111 THAILND                                   5226                       22204

 112 SNGAPOR                                  19036                      145905

 113 MALYSIA                                   2854                       27322

 117 PHILPIN                                   1656                       24508

 118 INDNSIA                                    274                       30501

 123 INDIA                                     1299                        1754

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        4080

 129 MACAO                                        -                        3529

 143 ISRAEL                                    3255                        3531

 147 U ARB E                                    241                         759

 203 SWEDEN                                    1178                        9117

 205 U KING                                   11511                       84585

 207 NETHLDS                                   2764                       35346

 208 BELGIUM                                   2212                       10323

 210 FRANCE                                    7822                      154397

 213 GERMANY                                   7197                       55799

 215 SWITZLD                                   2939                       11706

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1874

 218 SPAIN                                      595                        5301

 220 ITALY                                      622                        8369

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        8085

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        9640

 236 LATVIA                                       -                       46791

 302 CANADA                                    3454                       64774

 304 USA                                     200610                     2088813

 409 CHILE                                        -                         493

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         249

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         403

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1543

 606 NEWZELD                                   2584                       21977

 620 GUAM                                         -                        1058

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         359

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           101          29985          695         229011

 105 CHINA          KL            23          18835         1973         266384

 106 TAIWAN         KL           193         106518         1879         698601

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -           28           6958

 108 HG KONG        KL           119          80423         1703         811104

 110 VIETNAM        KL             1           1042           22          13204

 111 THAILND        KL             8           5226           30          22204

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            83          19036          366         145905

 113 MALYSIA        KL            10           2854           83          27322

 117 PHILPIN        KL             8           1656           85          24508

 118 INDNSIA        KL             1            274           83          30501

 123 INDIA          KL             3           1299            5           1754

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -           20           4080

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            2           3529

 143 ISRAEL         KL            14           3255           14           3531

 147 U ARB E        KL             1            241            3            759

 203 SWEDEN         KL             1           1178            4           9117

 205 U KING         KL            13          11511           90          84585

 207 NETHLDS        KL            10           2764          115          35346

 208 BELGIUM        KL             8           2212           25          10323

 210 FRANCE         KL             6           7822           79         154397

 213 GERMANY        KL            22           7197           90          55799

 215 SWITZLD        KL             3           2939           20          11706

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            9           1874

 218 SPAIN          KL             1            595           14           5301

 220 ITALY          KL             0            622            6           8369

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           25           8085

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -           24           9640

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -           74          46791

 302 CANADA         KL             3           3454          166          64774

 304 USA            KL           675         200610         8060        2052630

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            1            493

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            0            249



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

101                                                             

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            0            403

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -            5           1543

 606 NEWZELD        KL             8           2584           68          21977

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -            1           1058

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -            1            359

                                                                

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG        419244         557121      5377440        8294279

 304 USA            KG             -              -         9520          36183

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


